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1

DR. SATYENDRA 
SINGH S/O MAN 

SINGH                         02-
06-1981

916870021017
HOD OF 
SCIENCE

OBC Professor 53.31 64.00 57.33 65.78 57.33 NET, Ph.D
HINDI & 
GEN. SCI.

16

2
REKHA CHAHAR    D/O 
GIRRAJ CHAHAR 21-07-

1989
290384412345 HOD OF ART'S OBC

Associate 
Prof.

50.55 56.66 55.55 70.70 60.00 NET
SST, 

CIVICS
10

3

DR. MUKESH 
CHOUDHARY S/O 
RAMNIWAS JAT          

11-12-1985

854585475554
Asst. Prof. 

Maths
OBC Asst. Prof 56.00 68.11 68.10 61.22 66.89 P.Hd MATH 7

4
CHABIRAM SINGH S/O 
DAN SINGH                 03-

06-1991
706567049255

Asst. Prof. 
Physics

OBC Asst. Prof 59.40 55.48 59.83 74.40 68.00
NET IN 

EDUCATIO
N

PHYSICS 1

PARTICULARS OF STAFF
SESSION-2025-26

Name and Address of the Insitution: VIVEK DEGREE T.T. COLLEGE KALWAR, JAIPUR

Course-B.A,B.Ed/B.SC,B.Ed

SI.NO
Name 

Father/husband with 
Date of Birth Age

Aadhar Card 
No.

Self Attested 
Photograph (Front)

w
h

et
h

er
 S

C/
ST

/O
B

C/
ot

h
er

 
Ca

te
go

ry

P
os

t

D
es

ig
n

at
io

n
 

Please mention the qualification relevant to the post 
starting from Plus 2, Graduation, Post Graduation and 

Su
b

je
ct

 o
f T

ea
ch

in
g

N
u

m
b

er
 o

f y
ea

r 
of

 
T

ea
ch

in
g 

Ex
p

er
ie

n
ce

 in
 

T
EI

s 
/ 

Jo
in

in
g 

d
at

e 
in

 
th

e 
cu

rr
en

t 
as

si
gn

m
en

t



5
DILEEP KUMAR S/O 
SHIV PRASAD 01-01-

88
605159569578

Asst. Prof. 
Botany

GEN Asst. Prof 63.00 52.22 57.33 68.00 63.57
NET IN 

EDUCATIO
N

BOTANY 3

6
HEERA MANI SINGH 

S/O GYA PRASAD                    
01-02-1989

804554901934
Asst. Prof. 
Zoology

GEN Asst. Prof 60.00 60.16 62.07 72.38 75.92
NET IN 

EDUCATIO
N

ZOOLOGY 1

7
BHUPAL RAM S/O 

ENDAL PRASAD 15-12-
79

862628232387 Asst. Prof. Chem OBC Asst. Prof 45.83 60.00 56.30 60.90 57.00
NET IN 

EDUCATIO
N

CHEM 4

8
JINESH KUMAR S/O 

SURESH BABU 30-06-
85

242412069809
Asst. Prof. 

History
OBC Asst. Prof 53.60 53.19 57.60 62.00 55.66 NET, Ph.D HISTORY 5

9
DR. YOGESH                    

S/O SH. NARSHI RAM 
12-08-1978

935458146956
Asst. Prof. 
Geography

OBC Asst. Prof 40.76 48.44 55.60 73.33 68.57 P.hD GEO 7

10

DR. SUNITA 
CHOUDHARY D/O 

BHOLA RAM MAAN  15-
09-1981

738007354357
Asst. Prof. Pol 

Sci
OBC Asst. Prof 62.31 56.94 59.00 72.90 71.86

P.Hd. In 
Pol. Sci.

POL SCI 2

11
DEEPAK VERMA S/O 

RAKESH KUMAR 
VERMA 25-08-83

802992396621
Asst. Prof. 
Economics

SC Asst. Prof 52.00 54.00 67.22 60.38 57.17 NET
ECONOMIC

S
5



12
REKHA SHARMA D/O 
SITA RAM SHARMA   

20-01-1981
744387853107

Asst. Prof. Edu. 
Study

GEN Asst. Prof 58.00 57.67 55.78 73.78 71.33 M.A., M.Ed
SST, 

CIVICS
5

13
DR. SATYAVEER S/O 

PURAN MAL                       
15-07-1974

721545689218
Asst. Prof. Edu. 

Study
OBC Asst. Prof 49.20 49.56 57.36 75.00 62.11

M.Ed., 
Ph.D.

PHYLOSOP
HY

9

14
KAMALA D/O REKH 

SINGH 5-8-80
822800973516

Asst. Prof. 
Modern Indian 

Lang. 
OBC Asst. Prof 47.69 69.15 67.00 77.67 66.89 PHD SANS  3

15

SHYAM PRATAP 
SINGH S/O 

NATHURAM                    
12-03-1985

842998298535
Asst. Prof. 

English
OBC Asst. Prof 55.80 54.88 86.46 55.50 61.50

NET IN 
EDUCATIO

N
ENGLISH 1

16
PARMESHWAR DEEN 

S/O SHRI KRISHAN 20-
7-95

965677698342
Asst. Prof. Fine 

Art 
OBC Asst. Prof 60.80 58.11 65.50 NET FINE ART 5

17

SUNITA SAINI              
D/O RAM KUMAR 

SAINI                                     
12-05-1978

665678901949
Asst. Prof. Phy. 

Edu
OBC Asst. Prof 40.62 46.55 46.56 60.46 70.16

BPED, 
MPED

PHY. EDU 5

18

POOJA SHEKHAWAT 
D/O VIJAY SINGH 

SHEKHAWAT 21-10-
97

455610276436 Advisior G&C GEN Asst. Prof 62.00 64.50 85.00 M.B.A MBA 2

PART TIME STAFF



S.N NAME PHOTO FATHER'S NAME DESIGNATION DOB EDU.QUA. EXP (IN YEARS) DOJ

1 KIRAN KHANGAROT
JAGDISH SINGH 
KHANGAROT

LIBRARIAN 15-07-1982 MLIB 3 01-09-2024

2
SUBHASH 
CHANDRA JAT

HANUMAN RAM
COMPUTER LAB. 

ASST.
18-05-1976 PHD 20 01-07-2025

3 SANNI DEOL VERMA
LAXMAN LAL 
VERMA

DATA ENTRY OPT. 21-07-1987 MA 6 01-07-2019

4 RATAN LAL SHARMA
SARWAN LAL 
SHARMA

MULTI TASK STAFF 01-08-1989 MA 7 01-07-2018

5 SONIYA DHAYAL BABU LAL
ADMINITRATIVE 

STAFF
10-07-1995 BED 6 01-07-2019

5 SUMAN DHAYAL BABU LAL LDC 01-07-1996 BED 3 01-07-2024

6 HARI SINGH MEENA BHANWAR LAL PEON 18-07-1978 VIII 15 01-07-2010

7
SHANKAR LAL 
GURJAR

BHANWAR LAL 
GURJAR

PEON 09-08-1996 VIII 12 01-07-2012

VIVEK DEGREE TT COLLEGE 
NON- TEACHING STAFF


